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TAV. A. 32b - SALDO MIGRATORIO CON LE ALTRE PROVINCIE DELLA REGIONE

EMILIA ROMAGNA - COMUNE DI MODENA - ANNO 2018

PROVINCIA IMMIGRATI
BOLOGNA
PARMA
PIACENZA
FORLI
RIMINI
RAVENNA
FERRARA
REGGIO E.
TOTALE

188
46
23
25
36
21
38

265

642

SALDO
162 26
32 14
11 12
16 9
36 0
22 -1
40 -2
287 -22
606 36
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